Key Runners Summary for Monday, 24 October 2022 at 12:00 pm.

Horse

Dhakuri

Merlin's Charm
Military Gambler
Mywordis

No Surrender
Overkill

Peekays L egacy

Date

26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct

Race

Kensington #5
Apiam Bendigo #6
Eagle Farm #8
Launceston #5
Apiam Bendigo #9
Apiam Bendigo #4
Kensington #5

Score/
Starts

2/1
2/1
2/1
1
2/1
2/1
2/1

Barrier

g o w~N

N

Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
-2.6 9 84
-24 7 3.6
-1.8 52

2.6 9.6
-5.9 8.1
-1.6 14

-375 10 -225

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Factor

1 8.6 4.4
0 9.4 0.6
0 9.8 3.2
4 7.6
-2 129 51
0 10.6 0.4

-27 375 -325

Page 1/1

Horse

Steinbrenner
The Enzo
Tullys Gold
Wertheimer
Y ulong Patrol
Ziggi Rocks

Date

26 Oct
25 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct

Race

Eagle Farm #7
Warracknabeal #5
Apiam Bendigo #9
Apiam Bendigo #7
Apiam Bendigo #6
Strathalbyn #6

Score/
Starts

21
412
6/3
2/1
2/1
2/1

Barrier

N = 00O

Fred
Factor
-6.5
1.0
-4.6
0.2

0.4

Months
Idle

10

2

Form
Score
0.5
12.0
-1.6
42
145
9.4

BLP

WA NN D

Value

14.5

12.6

55

Emerg
Factor
-15
9.0
-3.6
22

6.4
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